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\ 5@ AdventureRun : The Big Red Barn "€

VY Barn AdventurePark Ride Run on 29th January 2021 Ve
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22km Adventure Ride:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender Age Catego Duration
g ry y 9 gory

1 TRAIL20718 Sean Webber 22km Adventure Ride Male Senior (19-29) 01:04:32
2 2 1 TA3073 Paul Harvey 22km Adventure Ride Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 01:14:01
3 3 1 TA2799 Nolan Cohen 22km Adventure Ride Male 50 Master (50-59) 01:14:44
4 4 2 TA2482 Henning De Jager 22km Adventure Ride Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 01:25:37



12km Adventure Ride:Male

TA3095 Bjorn Rust 12km Adventure Ride Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:45:24
2 3 1 TA2972 Jonathan Huise 12km Adventure Ride Male 26 Senior (19-29) 00:47:13



12km Adventure Ride:Female
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TA3105 Tayla Graham 12km Adventure Ride Female Senior (19-29) 00:47:08



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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TRAIL20080
TA3128
TA2582
TA2697

TRAIL20030
TA2823
TA2524

TRAIL20032

Kayden
Bevan
Shane

Dominic

Boet

Robbie
Willie
Garth

Van Blomestein
Gouldie
Gouldie
Cullinan

Bronkhorst
Van Der Walt
Theron

Van Blomestein

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

29
61
57
70
35
42
40

Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)

00:39:06
01:01:02
01:01:10
01:01:29
01:02:14
01:04:25
01:11:46
01:12:47



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

AT T S

= =
D5 © oo U W N

_= = e
B W N

3
4
5
8

[uny

1
12
14
15
16
17
18
20
22
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TRAIL20103
TRAIL20147
TA2534
TRAIL20667
TA2539
TRAIL20003
TA2413
TA3035
TA2740
TA2705
TA2608
TA2755
TRAIL20092
TA2560

Bridget
Helia
Frane

Megan

Janine
Adele

Jacqueline

Anieke

Jacqueline

Shalene

Chinelle
Isabel

Chantelle

Nosisi

Wiid
Vorster
Van Der Walt
Marais
Rust
Sutherland
Van Der Walt
Theron
Theron
Theron
Theron
Theron
Van Blomestein

Dlambewu

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

34
36
42
62
42
28
12
39
16
12
60
37
57

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)

Veteran (40-49)

Senior (19-29)

12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
16 to 18
12 to 15
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)

00:27:46
00:42:17
00:44:23
00:49:13
01:01:14
01:02:32
01:04:19
01:07:28
01:07:31
01:07:39
01:07:48
01:07:50
01:12:44
01:14:12



